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SANSKARAM UNIVERSITY 

Vision 

Mission 

ANSKARAM 

To be recognized globally for its 
value-based education, multidisciplinary 
research, innovation, and creativity. 

Establish state-of-the-art facilities for global 
education & research. 

Collaborate with society and industry to align the 
curriculum. 

Encourage lifelong learning and team-based problem 
solving through a supportive environment. 
Inculcate values and ethics, emphasizing social and 
environmental responsibilities for sustainable growth. 

Governor of Haryona Shri Bandaru Dattatreyo, Former 
Education Minister, Animal Husbandary & Dairy of Haryana 
Shri Kanwr Pal Gujjar and former Cabinet Minister of 
Agriculture & Panchayat Shri 0.P Dhankar Inaugurating 
Sanskaram University Campus & Sanskaam Hospital, Patauda 
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SCHOOL OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Name of Program 

B.Tech 

" B.Tech CSE 
" B.Tech CSE (AI & ML) 

B.Tech CSE (Cyber Security) 
"B.Tech CSE (ML) 
" B.Tech CSE (Gaming) 
"B.Tech CSE (Cloud Tech. & Info. Security) 
" B.Tech IT (nfo. Technology) 
" B.Tech ECE (Electronic & Comm. Engg) 
" B.Tech ME (Mechanical Engg) 
"B.Tech EE (Electrical Engg) 
" B.Tech CE (Civil Engg) 

BCA 

" BCA (Hons.) 
B.Sc. 

" B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science 
"B.Sc. (Hons.) Cyber Security 
"B.Sc. (Hons.) Data Science 

Duration 
in Yrs. 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

95000 

95000 

95000 

95000 

95000 
95000 

50000 

50000 

50000 

50000 

50000 

35000 

30000 

30000 

30000 

Name of Program 

M.Tech 
M.Tech CSE 

M.Tech CSE (AI & ML) 
M.Tech CSE (Gaming) 

M.Tech Infomation Technology 
M.Tech Civil Engineering 
Master of Sclence (M.Sc.) 
M.Sc. Computer Science 

M.Sc. Cyber Security 
M.Sc. Data Science 
Master of Computer Appllcations (MCA) 
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 
Ph.D. in CSE 

Ph.D. in ME 

Ph.D. in EE 

Ph.D. in ECE 

Ph.D. in CE 

Ph.D. in T 

Ph.D. in Comp. Science 
Ph.D. in Cyber Security 
Ph.D. in Data Science 

Duration 
in Yrs. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

As per UGC 

As per UGC 

As per UGC 

As per UGC 
As per UGC 

As per UGC 

As per UGC 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

As per UGC 

60000 
60000 

As per UGC 75000 

60000 

60000 
60000 

35000 

35000 

27500 

40000 

75000 

75000 

75000 

75000 

75000 

75000 

75000 

75000 



SCHOOL OF 
HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES 

Name of Program 

"D.Pharma 

"B.Pharma 

BAMS 

" BPT 

"BMLT 

"B.SC. (Hons.) (Radiography & Image Technology) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Operation Theatre) 
" B.Sc. (Cardiovascular Technology) 
"Bachelor of Optometry 
"BA (Hons.) (Yoga) 
"B.Sc. (Hons.) (Yoga) 
" MA (Hons.) (Yoga) 
" MSc. (Hons.) (Yoga) 

"Ph.D. (Yoga) 

Name of Program 

"B.Sc. (Agiculture) 
" M.Sc. (Agriculture) 

Duratdon Fee Per 

" Ph.D. (Agriculture) 

n Yrs. 

2 

4 
4.5 +1 

Year Internship 

Months Intermship 

3 

3 

4Yrs + 6 45000 

3 

3 

3 Yrs + 1 
Year Internship 

4 

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE 

4 

4 

Duration 
in Yrs. 

Sem. 

4 

45000 

2 

50000 
Will Disclose 
Soon 

30000 

37500 

37500 

40000 

40000 

20000 

|As per UGC 60000 

20000 

25000 

|25000 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

40000 

45000 

As per UGC| 65000 

SCHOOL OF VETERINARY 

Name of Program 
B.V.SC. 

" M.V.Sc. 

VLDD 

" DVLT 

SCHOOL OF 

Name of Program 

"BA LLB (Hons.) 

LAW & LEGAL STUDIES 

" BBA LLB (Hons.) 

"BA (Legal Studies) 
" LLB (Hons.) 
" LLM 

Duration 
In Yrs. 

" Ph.D. in Law 

4.5 Yrs +1 
Year Intemship 

2 

NN 2 

2 2,50,000 

Duration 
in Yrs. 

5 

5 

3 

Fee Per 
Yrs. 

2 

7,66,270 
4,00,000 

2,00,000 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

40000 

40000 

30000 

42500 

37500 

As per UGC| 75000 



SCHOOL OF 
MANAGEMENT& COMMERCE 

Name of Program 

" BBA (Hons.) 
" B.Com (Hons.) 
" BBA (Hons.) Business Analytics 

" BBA (Hons.) Intermational Acc. & Finance 

" BBA (Hons.) Logistic & Supply Chain Mang. 
"BBA (Hons.) Tourism & Hospitality 

MBA 

" MBA (Executive) 
" M.Com 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 
Ph.D. (Commerce) 

" Ph.D. (Management) 

Name of Program 

" MBBS" 

Duration 

*Subject to statutory approval 

in Yrs. 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1.5 Years 

2 

SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE 

Duration 
in Yrs, 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

4.5 Yrs +1 

35000 

Year Internship 

20000 

35000 

40000 

40000 

40000 

As per UGC 60000 

50000 

As per UGC| 60000 

50000 

25000 

Fee Per 
Sem, 

Will Disclose 
Soon 

SCHOOL OF 

BASIC & APPLIED SCIENCES 

Name of Program 

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) 
" B.Sc. (Pass) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Forensic Science) 
" B.Sc. (Hons) (Physics) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Chemistry) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Mathematics) 

"B.Sc. (Hons.) (Botany) 
"B.Sc. (Hons.) (Zoology) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Genetics) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Life Science) 
" B.Sc. (Hons.) (Microbiology) 
Master of Science (M.Sc.) 

" Microbiology 
" Genetics 
Chemistry 

" Forensic Science 

Genetics 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 

Chemistry 

Zoology 

" Forensic Science 

Mathematics 

Zoology 
Botany 

Physics 
Botany 

Duration 
in Yrs. 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

lnlN 
2 

2 

2 

2 

Fee Per 

Physics 
Mathematics As per UGC 

As per UGC 

Sem. 

25000 

35000 

27500 

27500 

27500 

27500 

25000 

27500 

27500 

35000 

27500 

27500 

27500 

35000 

|As per UGC 60000 
60000 
75000 



SCHOOL OF 
LIBERAL EDUCATION 

Name of Program 

BA (Pass) 
" BA (Hons) (Geography) 

BA (Hons.) (English) 
BA (Hons) (Mathematics) 

" BA (Hons) (Political Science) 
BA (Hons.) (Psychology) 

" BA (Hons.) (Economics) 
" BA (Hons.) OMC) 

Master of Arts 

Geography 
English "Mathematics 

" Political Science 
" Psychology 

Economics 

" Jourmalism & Mass Comm. 
" Hindi " History 

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) 

Duration 

Psychology " Economics 
" Joumalism & Mass Comm. 

in Yrs. 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

| 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

12500 

15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

35000 

25000 

20000 
20000 
25000 

20000 

40000 
20000 

" Geography English " Political Science As per UGC 75000 

As per UGC 75000 

As per UGC 75000 

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY 

Name of Program 

BHMCT (Hotel Management) 
" BA in (Culinary Arts) 

"BA in (Hospital Administration) 
" MHMCT(Hotel Management) 

SCHOOL OF 

Name of Program 

"B.Voc. (Interior Design) 
" B.Voc. (Fashion Design) 
" B.Voc. (Computer Application) 
" B.Voc. (Health Care) 
" Diploma in Yoga 
" Diploma in Music 

Duration Fee Per 
Sem. n Yrs. 

SKILL & VOCATIONAL COURSES 

3 

3 

Duration 

3 

4 

4 

2 

in Yrs. 

4 

3 

1 

1 

50000 
50000 

62500 

55000 

Fee Per 
Sem. 

25000 

25000 

25000 

25000 

12500 

12500 



HOSTEL FEE for 2025-26 

1Year Fee 1,50,000 (To be Paid in 1 Time) 

Laundry 

Mess Breakfast + Lunch + Snacks + Dinner 

Wi-Fi Enabled 

24x7Medical Support at Doorstep 

24x7Library 

Air-Conditioned Rooms 

"24x7 CCTV Surveillance 

One Time Fees Structure 

Prospectus Fee 

Alumni Fee 

Security (Refundable) 
Student ID Card 

Student Library Card 

1000 

2000 

10,000 

250 

150 

Scholarships based on Academic Merits: 

The Students on their satisfactory performance in Sanskaram University Scholarship 
Test (SUST), Personal Interview (PI) and depending upon their merit in qualifying 
exams, shall be eligible for the grant of following merit scholarships: 

" CUET Scholarship: 

1 

3 

CUET Percentile (%) 

95.00 and above 

5 

85.00 -94.99 

80.00 - 84.99 

" Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.): 
S.No. JEE/ Advance Percentile (%) 

95.00 and above 

70.00- 79.99 

60.00- 69.99 

90.00 - 94.99 

86.00 - 89.99 

82.00- 85.99 

78.00- 81.99 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

100 

50 

30 

20 

10 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

100 

50 

30 

20 

10 



Master of Business Administration (MBA): 
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

LSAT 
Percentile 

Integrated Law: 

95 &Above 

90-94.99 

85-89.99 

80-84.99 

MAT Percentile 

75-79.99 

98.00 and above 

90.00 -97.99 

85.00 - 89.99 

80.00- 84.99 

75.00-79.99 

For PG Programme: 

136 & Above 

90.00 - 94.99 

CLAT 
Score 

85.00 -89.99 

80.00- 84.99 

75.00- 79.99 

121- 135 

% Marks in Graduation 
(overall) 

101- 120 

95.00 and above 

91- 100 

80- 90 

CAT/XAT percentile 
90.00 and above 

85.00- 89.99 

80.00 - 84.99 

75.00- 79.99 

60.00-74.99 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

100 

50 

30 

20 

10 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

100 

50 

30 

20 

10 

Graduation % 

95.00 and above 

90.00- 94.99 

85.00-89.99 

80.00- 84.99 

75.00-79.99 

70.00-74.99 

" For UG Programme: 

% Marks in Equivalent 
Examination (overall) 

95.00 and above 

90.00 -94.99 

85.00 -89.99 

80.00 -84.99 

75.00-79.99 

70.00- 74.99 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

100 

50 

30 

20 

10 

Tuition Fee Waiver 

5 

100 

50 

30 

20 

5 

10 

ADMISSION OPEN 
2025-26 



FREE COMPETITIVE EXAM COACHING AVAILABLE AT CAMPUS 
. UPSC Civil Services 

HSSC, CUET 
Banking Exams 

SANSKARAM 
UNIVERSITY 

" HCS (Haryana Civil Services) 
Judicial Services Examination 

CHSL, CDS, CAPF 

Sudan 

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT CLASSES FOR EVERY STUDENT 

Zimbabwe 

#StudentExchangeProgram 

SANSKARAM UNIVERSITY OFFERS 50% SCHOLARSHIP 

Kingdom of Eswatini 

SSC CGL 

South Sudan 

- Railway Exams 
Police, Navy, Army 

Tanzania 

I Kingdom of Lesotho 

#LeadingForTheFuture 

Malawi 

Nigeria 

Liberia 

International 

Admissions 
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SANSKARAM 
UNIVERSITY 

md 

Scan QR Code 
For Location 

10 YEARS JOURNEY OF 
EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION 

Master Dayanand 
Educational Trust 

Sanskaram College 
of Nursing, Khatiwas 

Scan QR Code 
For Website 

Sanskaram 

University, Patauda 

Sanskaram Hospital 
& Trauma Center, Patauda 

SANSKARAM 
UNIVERSITY 

Sanskaram College of 
Veterinary & A.H., Patauda 

( 

Sanskaram Public 

School, Khatiwas 

Sanskaram Group 
of Institutions, Patauda 

Sanskaram International 
School, Patauda 

2 N.H-71, Delhi-NCR, Jhajjar, (H.R) 
Call: +917056999201| 202 
www.sanskaramuniversity.ac.in 
info@sanskaramuniversity.ac.in 

Follow us on Social Media platforms 

(X) in) sanskaramuniversity 
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