





education & research.

- Collaborate with society and industry to align the curriculum.
- Encourage lifelong learning and team-based problem solving through a supportive environment.
- Inculcate values and ethics, emphasizing social and environmental responsibilities for sustainable growth.





SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
B.Tech		
B.Tech CSE	4	95000
B.Tech CSE (AI & ML)	4	95000
B.Tech CSE (Cyber Security)	4	95000
B.Tech CSE (ML)	4	95000
B.Tech CSE (Gaming)	4	95000
B.Tech CSE (Cloud Tech. & Info. Security)	4	95000
B.Tech IT (Info. Technology)	4	50000
B.Tech ECE (Electronic & Comm. Engg)	4	50000
B.Tech ME (Mechanical Engg)	4	50000
B.Tech EE (Electrical Engg)	4	50000
B.Tech CE (Civil Engg)	4	50000
BCA		
BCA (Hons.)	4	35000
B.Sc.		
B.Sc. (Hons.) Computer Science	4	30000
B.Sc. (Hons.) Cyber Security	4	30000
B.Sc. (Hons.) Data Science	4	30000
,	1	

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
M.Tech		
M.Tech CSE	2	60000
M.Tech CSE (AI & ML)	2	60000
M.Tech CSE (Gaming)	2	60000
M.Tech Information Technology	2	60000
M.Tech Civil Engineering	2	60000
Master of Science (M.Sc.)		
M.Sc. Computer Science	2	35000
M.Sc. Cyber Security	2	35000
M.Sc. Data Science	2	27500
Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	2	40000
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)		
Ph.D. in CSE	As per UGC	75000
Ph.D. in ME	As per UGC	75000
Ph.D. in EE	As per UGC	75000
Ph.D. in ECE	As per UGC	75000
Ph.D. in CE	As per UGC	75000
Ph.D. in IT	As per UGC	750 00
Ph.D. in Comp. Science	As per UGC	750 00
Ph.D. in Cyber Security	As per UGC	7500 0
Ph.D. in Data Science	As per UGC	75000

SCHOOL OF HEALTH & ALLIED SCIENCES

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
• D.Pharma	2	45000
• B.Pharma	4	50000
• BAMS•	4.5 + 1 Year Internship	Will Disclose Soon
• BPT	4 Yrs + 6 Months Internship	45000
• BMLT	3	30000
• B.Sc. (Hons.) (Radiography & Image Technology)	3	37500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Operation Theatre)	3	37500
B.Sc. (Cardiovascular Technology)	3	40000
Bachelor of Optometry	3 Yrs + 1 Year Internship	40000
• BA (Hons.) (Yoga)	4	20000
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Yoga)	4	20000
• MA (Hons.) (Yoga)	2	25000
• M.Sc. (Hons.) (Yoga)	4	25000

SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

· Ph.D. (Yoga)

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
B.Sc. (Agriculture)	4	40000
M.Sc. (Agriculture)	2	45000
Ph.D. (Agriculture)	As per UGC	65000

As per UGC 60000

SCHOOL OF VETERINARY

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Yrs.
• B.V.Sc.	4.5 Yrs + 1 Year Internship	7,66,270
M.V.Sc.	2	4,00,000
• VLDD	2	2,50,000
• DVLT	2	2,00,000

SCHOOL OF LAW & LEGAL STUDIES

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
BA LLB (Hons.)	5	40000
BBA LLB (Hons.)	5	40000
BA (Legal Studies)	3	30000
• LLB (Hons.)	3	42500
• LLM	2	37500
• Ph.D. in Law	As per UGC	75000

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT & COMMERCE

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
ME UNITED		
BBA (Hons.)	4	35000
B.Com (Hons.)	4	20000
BBA (Hons.) Business Analytics	4	35000
BBA (Hons.) International Acc. & Finance	V 4	40000
BBA (Hons.) Logistic & Supply Chain Mang.	4	40000
BBA (Hons.) Tourism & Hospitality	4	40000
MBA	2	50000
MBA (Executive)	1.5 Years	50000
• M.Com	2	25000
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)		
• Ph.D. (Commerce)	As per UGC	60000
Ph.D. (Management)	As per UGC	60000

SCHOOL OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
• MBBS•	4.5 Yrs + 1 Year Internship	Will Disclose Soon
*Subject to statutory approval		1

SCHOOL OF BASIC & APPLIED SCIENCES

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)		
B.Sc. (Pass)	4	25000
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Forensic Science)	4	35000
B.Sc. (Hons) (Physics)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Chemistry)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Mathematics)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Botany)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Zoology)	4	25000
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Genetics)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Life Science)	4	27500
B.Sc. (Hons.) (Microbiology)	4	35000
Master of Science (M.Sc.)		
Microbiology	2	27500
Genetics	2	27500
Chemistry Mathematics Botany	2	27500
Forensic Science	2	35000
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)		
Genetics	As per UGC	60000
Chemistry Botany Mathematics	As per UGC	60000
Forensic Science	As per UGC	75000

SCHOOL OF LIBERAL EDUCATION

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
BA (Pass)	3	12500
BA (Hons.) (Geography)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (English)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (Mathematics)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (Political Science)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (Psychology)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (Economics)	4	15000
BA (Hons.) (JMC)	4	35000
Master of Arts		
Geography	2	25000
English	2	20000
Political Science	2	20000
Psychology	2	25000
Economics	2	20000
Journalism & Mass Comm.	2	40000
Hindi	2	20000
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)		
Geography • English • Political Science	As per UGC	75000
Psychology • Economics	As per UGC	75000
Journalism & Mass Comm.	As per UGC	75000

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY

Name of Program	Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
BHMCT (Hotel Management)	4	50000
BA in (Culinary Arts)	4	50000
BA in (Hospital Administration)	4	62500
MHMCT (Hotel Management)	2	55000

SCHOOL OF SKILL & VOCATIONAL COURSES

Duration in Yrs.	Fee Per Sem.
3	25000
3	25000
3	25000
3	25000
1	12500
1	12500
	3 3 3

HOSTEL FEE for 2025-26

- ◆ 1 Year Fee 1,50,000 (To be Paid in 1 Time)
- Laundry
- Mess Breakfast + Lunch + Snacks + Dinner
- Wi-Fi Enabled
- 24 x 7 Medical Support at Doorstep
- 24 x 7 Library
- Air-Conditioned Rooms
- 24 x 7 CCTV Surveillance

One Time Fees Structure		
Prospectus Fee	1000	
Alumni Fee	2000	
Security (Refundable)	10,000	
Student ID Card	250	
Student Library Card	150	

Scholarships based on Academic Merits:

The Students on their satisfactory performance in Sanskaram University Scholarship Test (SUST), Personal Interview (PI) and depending upon their merit in qualifying exams, shall be eligible for the grant of following merit scholarships:

CUET Scholarship:

CUET Percentile (%)	Tuition Fee Waiver 100	
95.00 and above		
85.00 - 94.99	50	
80.00 - 84.99	30	
70.00 - 79.99	20	
60.00 - 69.99	10	

◆ Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.):

S.No.	JEE / Advance Percentile (%)	Tuition Fee Waiver		
1	95.00 and above			
2	90.00 - 94.99	50		
3	86.00 - 89.99	30		
4	82.00 - 85.99	20		
5	78.00 - 81.99	· 10		

♦ Master of B	usiness Administration	(MBA):		
S.No.	MAT Percentile	CAT/XAT percentile	Graduation %	Tuition Fee Waiver
1	98.00 and above	90.00 and above	95.00 and above	100
2	90.00 - 97.99	85.00 - 89.99	90.00 - 94.99	50
3	85.00 - 89.99	80.00 - 84.99	85.00 - 89.99	30
4	80.00 - 84.99	75.00 - 79.99	80.00 - 84.99	20
5	75.00 - 79.99	60.00 - 74.99	75.00 - 79.99	10
			70.00 - 74.99	5
♦ Integrated I LSAT Percentil	CLAT	Tuition Fee Waiver	♦ For UG Programme :	
95 & Abov	re 136 & Above	100	% Marks in Equivalent	
90 - 94.99	9 121 - 135	50	Examination (overall)	Tuition Fee Waiver
85 - 89.99	9 101 - 120	30	95.00 and above	100
80 - 84.99	9 91 - 100	20	90.00 - 94.99	50
75 - 79.99	9 80-90	10	85.00 - 89.99	30
For PG Prog	ramme:		80.00 - 84.99	20
The state of the s	s in Graduation	Tuition Fee Waiver	75.00 - 79.99	10
	overall) O and above	100	70.00 - 74.99	5
	00 - 94.99	50	A DA HICCION ODEN	
85.00 - 89.99		30	ADMISSION OPEN	
80.00 - 84.99		20	2025-26	
75.00	- 79.99	10		

FREE COMPETITIVE EXAM COACHING AVAILABLE AT CAMPUS

- UPSC Civil Services
- HSSC, CUET
- Banking Exams

- HCS (Haryana Civil Services)
- Judicial Services Examination
- CHSL, CDS, CAPF

- SSC CGL
- Railway Exams
- Police, Navy, Army

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT CLASSES FOR EVERY STUDENT

#LeadingForTheFuture



#StudentExchangeProgram

SANSKARAM UNIVERSITY OFFERS 50% SCHOLARSHIP





Zimbabwe



Kingdom of Eswatini



South Sudan



Tanzania



Kingdom of Lesotho



Malawi



Nigeria



Liberia







International **Admissions**







10 YEARS JOURNEY OF EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION



Master Dayanand **Educational Trust**



Sanskaram University, Patauda



Sanskaram College of Veterinary & A.H., Patauda



Sanskaram Group of Institutions, Patauda



Sanskaram College of Nursing, Khatiwas



Sanskaram Hospital & Trauma Center, Patauda



Sanskaram Public School, Khatiwas



Sanskaram International School, Patauda









info@sanskaramuniversity.ac.in



Scan QR Code For Location



Scan QR Code For Website

Follow us on Social Media platforms









